
Chapter

Florida Chapter ISA Norm Easey floridaisa@comcast.net Bonnie Marshall bonnie.marshall@davey.com Eric Hoyer erich@nrpsforesters.com

Illinois Arborist Association April Toney april@illinoisarborist.org Jim Semelka jim@graftreecare.com Mark Younger mjyurbanforestry@gmail.com

Indiana Arborist Association Lindsey Purcell lindsey@indiana-arborist.org Daniel Perry daniel.perry@aes.com Tom Ordway thomas.ordway@duke-energy.com

Kentucky Arborist Association Laura Lambert lauraolambert@mac.com Jonathan Perkins jonathan@pla-design.com Dave Leonard dave@dlarborist.com

Arboriculture Society of Michigan Annie Kruise info@asm-isa.org Judd Hart Kathy Gilmour kmgilmour@comcast.net

Mid-Atlantic Chapter ISA Nancy Herwig exdirector@macisa.org Robert Corletta Doug Petersen dpeter52@aol.com 

Midwestern Chapter ISA Rick Tagtow midwesternisa@gmail.com Kevin Harrel kevinharrelmwisa@gmail.com Jeff Iles iles@iastate.edu

Minnesota Society of Arboriculture Heidi Van Scooten heidimsa@gmail.com Jacob Busiahn jbusiahn@shakopeemn.gov Ryan Gustafson ryan.gustafson@davey.com

New England Chapter ISA Heather Leff heather@newenglandisa.org Fred Perry fperry@blithewold.org Jeff Carney Jeff.Carney@libertyutilities.com

New Jersey Arborists Michael D'Errico michaelderrico6209@yahoo.com Mark Chisholm mark@treebuzz.com Todd Mastrobuoni CTE-540@hotmail.com

New York State Arborists Mike Cocca info@nysarborists.com Trevor Hall thall@Bartlett.com Frazer Pehmoeller fpehmoeller@bartlett.com

Ohio Chapter ISA Dixie Russell dixie@ohiochapterisa.org Richard G. Rathjens rrathjens@davey.com Susan Paul spaul@lorainccc.edu

Pacific Northwest Chapter ISA Patty Williams pwilliams@pnwisa.org Lance Davisson lance.davisson@gmail.com Wendy Robinson wrobinson@ci.bend.or.us

Penn-Del Chapter ISA Dave Ruyak druyak@penndelisa.org Chris Miller chris.miller@davey.com Kristin Wild kwild@asplundh.com

Rocky Mountain Chapter ISA Nicole Plese nicolep@imigroup.org Sara Davis sara.davis@denvergov.org Jon Elliott jelliott@myswingle.com

Southern Chapter ISA Dwayne Carter dcarter@isasouthern.org Karl Pokorny karlpokorny@bellsouth.net Beau Brodbeck brodbam@auburn.edu

Texas Chapter ISA John Giedraitis jpg@isatexas.com Lara Schuman Lara.Schuman@austintexas.gov Gene Gehring ggehring@lycos.com

Utah Community Forest Council Lisa Hanussak lisa@utahurbanforest.org Rachel Broadbent Adler broadbent.rachel@gmail.com Shirl McMayon mcmayons9@live.com

Western Chapter ISA Rose Epperson repperson@wcisa.net Lisa Smith queenpalm@earthlink.net Rick Cober coberent1@gmail.com

Wisconsin Arborists Association Tina Johnson waa_adm.asst@yahoo.com August Hoppe waapresident2016@gmail.com Nate Schuettpelz nates@wachteltree.com

Ontario Chapter ISA Rebecca Lord rebecca@isaontario.com Stephen McQuigge

Executive LiaisonPresident
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